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Rank

1

2
3
4
5

Team

Sharkies Fish
Sharkies Most Hated
Straight Shooters
Has Beens

Admirals

LAST WEEK'S MATCHES (home team bold CAPS)

HAS BEENS (4), Sharkies Most Hated (1)
Sharkies Fish (4), ADMIRALS (1)

LAST WEEK'S MVPs

Chuck Crick (Sharkies Most Hated) 40-16 vs Has Beens
Brian (Lucky) Snyder (Sharkies Fish) 40-19 vs Admirals
Dale Snyder (Sharkies Fish) 40-20 vs Admirals

Eddie Proffit (Sharkies Most Hated) 36-27 vs Has Beens

Jeff Anderson (Sharkies Most Hated) 37-28 vs Has Beens

Gary Wright (Sharkies Fish) 33-25 vs Admirals

Rounds

Won
69.5
68.5
63.0
58.5
40.5

Rounds Points

Lost
50.5
51.5
57.0
61.5
79.5

For
3154
3186
2847
2616
2719

Points
Against

2657
2565
2945
3210
3145

LAST WEEK'S 10-ZIPS

None

LAST WEEK'S EROs

None
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Games
Won

234
242
182
149
153

Games
Lost

150
142
202
235
231



