2022 Wednesday - 2022 · 11/02/2022 Recap · www.erostats.com

Rank	Team	Rounds Won	Rounds Lost	Points For	Points Against	Games Won	Games Lost
1	Sharkies Fish	69.5	50.5	3154	2657	234	150
2	Sharkies Most Hated	68.5	51.5	3186	2565	242	142
3	Straight Shooters	63.0	57.0	2847	2945	182	202
4	Has Beens	58.5	61.5	2616	3210	149	235
5	Admirals	40.5	79.5	2719	3145	153	231

LAST WEEK'S MATCHES (home team bold CAPS)

HAS BEENS (4), Sharkies Most Hated (1) Sharkies Fish (4), **ADMIRALS** (1)

LAST WEEK'S MVPs

Chuck Crick (Sharkies Most Hated) **40-16** vs Has Beens Brian (Lucky) Snyder (Sharkies Fish) **40-19** vs Admirals Dale Snyder (Sharkies Fish) **40-20** vs Admirals Eddie Proffit (Sharkies Most Hated) **36-27** vs Has Beens Jeff Anderson (Sharkies Most Hated) **37-28** vs Has Beens Gary Wright (Sharkies Fish) **33-25** vs Admirals LAST WEEK'S 10-ZIPS

None

LAST WEEK'S EROS

None

Copyright (c) 2024 :: EROstats LLC :: www.erostats.com